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$END STRUCTURE+

2-2) Tcontlockgz) (D> kv ). lTeighdf] 771 IVEREES :

EXECUTION SECTIONY

r «
—— DYNAMICS. — EIGEN- out] 7#ILR

EXPORTv step2 » out
ITEM RIGID MODESv

GO PERMAS BINARY FILE = out/eig v

v =]
ITEM MODLv
RE?SR'F‘;ERMAS GZIP FILE = out/contlock} D contlock.gz
STEQEK ENDv |4 eig.hdf
2-3) WVisPER CHERZFDAEG - A bAV Y 2-3) @ #ER : BB E R
l'contlock.gz leig.hdf]. 3bolts.uci]

MPCs (Multipoint Constraints) H

DOF Type MPC Type

DISP ~[GENERAL E
- MPCs SN
Label . [iep. DOF| Guid. Set | Dep. Set [

1001 1

1002
1003
1004
1005

P P P

1006 - ]
None All | ByNode x
Autc. Look at |
o ToNode |
Modify | Delete |
Show | Hide |




